4 Megabit
5-volt Flash with
256K  E2PROM
Memory
AT29C432
ConcurrentFlash
Preliminary
Features

*Controlling dimension: millimeters
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation Range
Active Standby
120 40 0.3 AT29C432-12TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
40 0.3 AT29C432-12TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
150 40 0.3 AT29C432-15TC 40T Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
40 0.3 AT29C432-15TI 40T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
40T 40 Lead, Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
Packaging Information